
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

XAVIER COLLEGE - SOUTHERN CHARTER SERVICE 
 

(MOORABBIN/ BRIGHTON/ MALVERN / HAWTHORN) 
 
 

 MORNING SCHEDULE 

     

STOP #  PICK UP LOCATION  TIME 

1  SOUTH RD over FLETCHER ST @ PTV STOP  6:54 AM 

2  43 NEW ST @ PTV STOP  7:02 AM 

3  NEW ST & HEAD ST @ PTV STOP  7:09 AM 

4  49 BURKE RD  7:27 AM 

5  GLENFERRIE RD & MALVERN RD @ TRAM STOP  7:38 AM 

6  GLENFERRIE RD & RIVERSDALE RD @ TRAM STOP  7:48 AM 

7  GLENFERRIE STATION @ TRAM STOP  7:53 AM 

ARRIVE  SENIOR SCHOOL  8:05 AM 

ARRIVE  JUNIOR SCHOOL - BURKE HALL  8:20 AM 
 

 

 

AFTERNOON SCHEDULE 

     

STOP #  PICK UP LOCATION  TIME 

DEPART   JUNIOR SCHOOL - BURKE HALL  3:25 PM 

DEPART   SENIOR SCHOOL   3:37 PM 

1  GLENFERRIE STATION @ TRAM STOP  3:48 PM 

2  GLENFERRIE RD & RIVERSDALE RD @ TRAM STOP  3:52 PM 

3  316 GLENFERRIE RD  3:58 PM 

4  54 BOURKE RD  4:20 PM 

5  NEW ST before HEAD ST @ PTV STOP  4:40 PM 

6  44 NEW ST @ PTV STOP  4:47 PM 

7  SOUTH RD & VALERIE ST @ PTV STOP  4:57 PM 
 

 

 


